MTG Mate - Privacy Policy

Introduction

This privacy policy applies to the MTG Mate app (the "App"), which is developed by Jacob Suchorabski. This policy explains how we collect, use, and protect any information that you provide while using the App.

Information Collection and Use

The App does not collect any personal information from its users. The App does not use any third-party services and does not store any information on our servers.

Security

We take the security of your information seriously and will take all reasonable precautions to protect your information from loss, misuse or alteration.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at pimento.03-frustum@icloud.com

By using the App, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.